10.

predict

support

translate

scribe

dictionary

Scripture

transmit

portable

transparent

uniform
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

20.

Review Words

transfer 21. photograph
script 22. thermometer
inform 23. microscope
transform 24. telescope
export 25. homograph
describe

dictate

prescribe

import

transport



